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Appellate Bivigion, First Judicial Department

Motion Orders Released

Title

Abrams v Abrams

Board of Managers v Miller

C., Dorothy v Jeremiah G.

C., Dorothy v Jeremiah G.

G & Y Maintenance v Core Continental

October 22, 2024

Kohli v Tewari

P., Sheena v James B.
People v Adam Afo

People v Amara Doumbouya
People v Ancil Torres Cardenas
People v Anthony Rosavong
People v Armand Glover
People v Augusto Rivas
People v Balla Niambele
People v Blyon Sylvester
People v Christopher Bucknor
People v Cleveland London
People v Desmond Smith
People v Devon Delacruz
People v Edgar Alvarez
People v Emil Dervisevic
People v Emmanuel Pineiro
People v Eric Badillo

People v Erlan Zapata
People v Errol J. Marshall
People v Henry Patterson
People v Jaaziah Shackleford
People v Jordan C.

People v Jose Ramos

People v Joshua Scurry
People v Juan Rodriguez
People v Keisha Walker
People v Kendill Young
People v Luis P.

People v Malcolm Crosby
People v Manuel Vega
People v Maximo Delacruz

Motion Number

M-4683
M-4660
M-4208
M-4210
M-4647
M-4543
M-4128
M-3943
M-4006
M-4041
M-3952
M-4030
M-3949
M-4051
M-3945
M-4020
M-4049
M-4047
M-4032
M-3956
M-4037
M-3976
M-4042
M-4044
M-3947
M-4052
M-4031

M-3955
M-3965
M-3839
M-3975

M-4039
M-3946
M-4123

M-3960
M-3961

M-4008


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/Abrams v Abrams (M-4683).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/Board of Managers v Miller (M-4660).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/C., Dorothy v Jeremiah G. (M-4208).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/C., Dorothy v Jeremiah G. (M-4210).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/G & Y Maintenance v Core Continental (M-4647).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/Kohli v Tewari (M-4543).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/P., Sheena v James B. (M-4128).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Adam Afo (M-3943).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Amara Doumbouya (M-4006).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Ancil Torres Cardenas (M-4041).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Anthony Rosavong (M-3952).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Armand Glover (M-4030).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Augusto Rivas (M-3949).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Balla Niambele (M-4051).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Blyon Sylvester (M-3945).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Christopher Bucknor (M-4020).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Cleveland London (M-4049).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Desmond Smith (M-4047).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Devon Delacruz (M-4032).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Edgar Alvarez (M-3956).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Emil Dervisevic (M-4037).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Emmanuel Pineiro (M-3976).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Eric Badillo (M-4042).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Erlan Zapata (M-4044).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Errol J. Marshall (M-3947).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Henry Patterson (M-4052).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Jaaziah Shackleford (M-4031).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Jordan C. (M-3955).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Jose Ramos (M-3965).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Joshua Scurry (M-3839).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Juan Rodriguez (M-3975).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Keisha Walker (M-4039).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Kendill Young (M-3946).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Luis P. (M-4123).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Malcolm Crosby (M-3960).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Manuel Vega (M-3961).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Maximo Delacruz (M-4008).pdf

People v Michael Angola

People v Ramar Allen

People v Raymond Wallace
People v Robert Thomas

People v Ronnie Irby

People v Runbe Espiritusanto
People v Safiatiu J.

People v Shawndelle Jones
People v Soloman Odame

People v Stevon Harris

People v Tyrell Lewis

People v Tyriek Anderson

People v William Smith

PJSC National Bank v Pirogova
S., Antonio v Rita S.

Scottsdale Insurance v City of NY
Tong v Granat

Valley National v FPG Maiden Lane

M-4035
M-4040
M-4099
M-3746
M-3979
M-3980
M-4024
M-3989
M-3941
M-3981
M-4003
M-3966
M-4046
M-4146
M-4142
M-4572
M-4174
M-4602


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Michael Angola (M-4035).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Ramar Allen (M-4040).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Raymond Wallace (M-4099).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Robert Thomas (M-3746).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Ronnie Irby (M-3979).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Runbe Espiritusanto (M-3980).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Safiatiu J. (M-4024).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Shawndelle Jones (M-3989).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Soloman Odame (M-3941).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Stevon Harris (M-3981).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Tyrell Lewis (M-4003).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v Tyriek Anderson (M-3966).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/People v William Smith (M-4046).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/PJSC National Bank v Pirogova (M-4146).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/S., Antonio v Rita S. (M-4142).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/Scottsdale Insurance v City of NY (M-4572).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/Tong v Granat (M-4174).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/22/PDF/Valley National v FPG Maiden Lane (M-4602).pdf

